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Office of the Director, ACE-600 (IA, KS, MO, NE) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

901 Locust St, Rm 364 
Kansas City, MO 64106-2325 

901 Locust St, Rm 364 
Kansas City, MO 64106-2325 

Voice: 816-329-2600 
Fax: 816-329-2611 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Rodney Joel Director 816-329-2631 rodney.joel@faa.gov 
Angie Muder Compliance Officer 816-329-2620 angela.muder@faa.gov 

 
Safety & Standards Branch, ACE-620 (IA, KS, MO, NE) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

901 Locust St, Rm 364 
Kansas City, MO 64106-2325 

901 Locust St, Rm 364 
Kansas City, MO 64106-2325 

Voice: 816-329-2600 
Fax: 816-329-2611 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Ed Hyatt Deputy Director 816-329-2605 ed.hyatt@faa.gov 
Saner Worku Management and Program Analyst 816-329-2601 saner.b.worku@faa.gov 
Sarah Smith Airports Program Specialist (Fiscal Control) 816-329-2641 sarah.smith@faa.gov 
Kelli Betts Airports Program Specialist 816-329-2606 kelli.r.betts@faa.gov 
Scott Tener Lead Environmental Specialist 816-329-2639 scott.tener@faa.gov 
John Karrasch Airspace Specialist (Part 77 NPIAS/Non-NPIAS PUB) 816-329-2617 john.karrasch@faa.gov 
Todd Hebert Airspace Specialist (Part 157 Non-NPIAS PUB/PVT) 817-222-5614 todd.hebert@faa.gov 
Amy Walter Land Specialist 816-329-2603 amy.walter@faa.gov 
Andrew Edgar Lead Airport Certification Inspector 816-329-2618 alva.c.edgar@faa.gov 
Jerry Hayes Airport Certification Safety Inspector 816-329-2632 gerald.w.hayes@faa.gov 
Andrew Wells Airport Certification Safety Inspector 816-329-2621 andrew.j.wells@faa.gov 

 
  

mailto:rodney.joel@faa.gov
mailto:angela.muder@faa.gov
mailto:ed.hyatt@faa.gov
mailto:saner.b.worku@faa.gov
mailto:sarah.smith@faa.gov
mailto:kelli.r.betts@faa.gov
mailto:scott.tener@faa.gov
mailto:john.karrasch@faa.gov
mailto:todd.hebert@faa.gov
mailto:amy.walter@faa.gov
mailto:alva.c.edgar@faa.gov
mailto:gerald.w.hayes@faa.gov
mailto:andrew.j.wells@faa.gov


Airports Personnel 
Federal Aviation Administration 

Central Region 
Updated: September 15, 2025 

 

Page 2 of 2  

Planning & Engineering Branch, ACE-630 (IA, KS, MO, NE) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

901 Locust St, Rm 364 
Kansas City, MO 64106-2325 

901 Locust St, Rm 364 
Kansas City, MO 64106-2325 

Voice: 816-329-2600 
Fax: 816-329-2611 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Nardos Wills Manager 816-329-2636 nardos.wills@faa.gov 
Mark Schenkelberg Planning Team Lead 816-329-2645 mark.schenkelberg@faa.gov 
Tim McClaran Engineering Team Lead 816-329-2644 timothy.mcclaran@faa.gov 
Doug Anderson Kansas Airport Planner 816-329-2624 doug.anderson@faa.gov 
Junior Lindsay Iowa Airport Planner 816-329-2622 junior.e.lindsay@faa.gov 
Todd Madison Missouri Airport Planner/Capacity 816-329-2640 todd.madison@faa.gov 
Russ Owen Kansas Airport Planner 816-329-2626 russell.t.owen@faa.gov 
Sadie Robb Nebraska Airport Planner 816-329-2629 sadie.a.robb@faa.gov 
Justin Collier Missouri Airport Engineer 816-329-2635 justin.k.collier@faa.gov 
Ryan Dametz Iowa Airport Engineer 816-329-2628 ryan.m.dametz@faa.gov 
Andrea McKinnie Kansas Airport Engineer 816-329-2633 andrea.l.mckinnie@faa.gov 
Josh Peters Iowa/MODOT SBGP Airport Planner 816-329-2594 joshua.w.peters@faa.gov 
Anthony Pollard Iowa, Missouri (MCI and MKC) Airport Engineer 816-329-2619 anthony.pollard@faa.gov 
Todd Rastorfer Kansas Airport Engineer 816-329-262 todd.rastorfer@faa.gov 
Jerry Thomas Nebraska and Missouri Airport Engineer 

State Block Grant Program 
816-329-2612 jerry.k.thomas@faa.gov 

Steve Whitton Nebraska Airport Engineer 816-329-2630 steve.whitton@faa.gov 
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